NOTES:
FOR REFERENCE UNLESS PROPERLY ENDORSED.  FOR ADDITIONAL 1.
DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS, CONSULT YASKAWA AMERICA, INC.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES[MILLIMETERS]2.
USE APPROPRIATE TYPE RATED HUBS OR FITTINGS TO MAINTAIN 3.
ENCLOSURE RATING.
HATCHED AREA INDICATES PERMISSIBLE CONDUIT ENTRANCE AREA.4.
16.6 422

RATED
POWER (HP)
TOTAL WEIGHT
(lbs)[Kg]*
WIDTH
(Inches [mm])
DEPTH
(Inches [mm])
HEIGHT
(Inches [mm])
MV2UA6AA440E1ACA
2.4 2.4
440 3500
EST. 15583 [7068]
212.9 [5409] 60.4 [1533] 114.1 [2898]
MV2UA6AA505E1ACA 505 4000
MV2UA6AA575E1ACA 575 4500
EST. 19428 [8812]
MV2UA6AA625E1ACA 625 5000
MV2UD6DA440E1ACA
4.16 4.16
440 3500
EST. 15583 [7068]
MV2UD6DA505E1ACA 505 4000
MV2UD6DA575E1ACA 575 4500
EST. 19428 [8812]
MV2UD6DA625E1ACA 625 5000
MV2UJ6DA440E1ACA
13.8 4.16
440 3500
EST. 15583 [7068]
MV2UJ6DA505E1ACA 505 4000
MV2UJ6DA575E1ACA 575 4500
EST. 20728 [9402]
MV2UJ6DA625E1ACA 625 5000
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION ECR# DRAWN BY DATE
00 INITIAL RELEASE - EKR 8/29/2017
E